Name
Gr.1: YS bis 91

Tina 4 (ORC-Spi)

Laycy

Freya

lo

perfect match (nur Kreuzfock)

Gr.2: YS92-97
Astarte

Feo
Kompromix
Together

Luna Nostra
Elbe 9

Sowieso

Sweet Candy

Gr. 3: YS 98-103
Robin

Taffi

Skip Pi

Gr.4:YS ab 104
Rujo

Kaillinen
Kennzeichen H
Alix

Anouk

Typ

X119

Arcona 34

X35

Luffe 40

Grand Soleil 40

First 34.7.
8mR

X 332
Hanse 348
Saare 38
J 80

CB 370
First 31.7

X 95
Elan 31
skippi 650 race

H-Boot 323
Naticat 39
H-Boot

Albin Express
First 285

SegelNo.

GER 53
GER 7
GER 45
GER 4333
GER 5850

GER 7930
GER 3
GER 3932

GER 6714
GER 603

GER 8052

GER 3272
55673
GER 95

GER 65
4226
GER 621
653

285

EHRENMALPOKAL

Yacht-Club Laboe

Eigner / Steuermann Verein
| 12:10 |
Familie Stegen WVM
Arne Petersen

Niklas Schubert KYC
Jochen Heinz MSK
Lars Reinke YCLa
| 12:05 |
Klaus Ricklefs SVK
Pit Strepp CKA
Malte Griem YClLa
Nils Heyde YCLa
Peter Clausen HYC
Sven Winterberg YCB
Wolfgang Thies YCLa
Edda Pelzer KYC

| 12:00 |

UIf Greve SCB
Christoph Jahn KYC
Nils Paplow SV Kirchbarkau
| 12:00 |

Jorg Heitmann
Sven Johnson

Ingo u. Hendrik Jensen

Rolf Stapelfeldt
Dirk Reinhart

WSCE
YCLa
YCLa
WVM
YCLa

Spi FC d-h

S5 — 35 5 5

S5 5 —m = S5 D -

S5 — 3 35—

—— 35 53 53 5 5 o — 3 5 5 oS

]

S e— 35 3

YS

87
91
85
88
86

93
92
93
95
92
94
96
96

101
98
99

104
107
107
105
106

Zielzeit

14:03:22
14:10:09
14:02:26
14:07:45
14:13:06

14:00:48
14:03:01
14:09:42
14:12:33
14:13:31
14:17:26
14:24:41
14:29:26

14:09:32
14:12:42
14:25:39

14:12:01
14:18:43
14:22:19
14:20:52
14:44:12

ges.Zeit

01:53:22
02:00:09
01:52:26
01:57:45
02:03:06

01:55:48
01:58:01
02:04:42
02:07:33
02:08:31
02:12:26
02:19:41
02:24:26

02:09:32
02:12:42
02:25:39

02:12:01
02:18:43
02:22:19
02:20:52
02:44:12

ber.Zeit

02:10:18
02:12:02
02:12:16
02:13:48
02:23:08

02:04:31
02:08:17
02:14:05
02:14:16
02:19:42
02:20:53
02:25:30
02:30:27

02:08:15
02:15:24
02:27:07

02:06:56
02:09:39
02:13:00
02:14:10
02:34:54



